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Thursday,Sept.14 Opening of 100t Anniversary Year within Mass at 7:00PM
b Sunday,Oct. 22 Alumni Mass & Communion Breakfast following
Mass at 9:30AM
Saturday, Nov. 4 Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick within Mass at 4:30PM
Thursday,Nov. 23 Thanksgiving Blessing of Food following Mass at 9:00AM
.= Sunday,Dec. 17 Tri-lingual Christmas Concertin Upper Church at 5:00PM .
[ :
4ol 2024 {:
: Sunday, Jan. 28 Renewal of Vows for Consecrated Life within Mass at 11:15AM
{ U Saturday, Feb. 10 Blessing of Marriages within Mass at 4:30PM
: : Saturday, Mar.9 Lenten Soup Night with Movie following Mass at 4:30PM
: :; Sunday, Apr. 7 Divine Mercy Chaplet at 3:00PM followed by
Tri-lingual Mass at 3:30PM
i

Saturday, May 11 Mary, Mother of All Nations Procession followed by
Tri-lingual Mass at 4:30PM (Social Afterwards)

By

' | Sunday, June 2 Tri-lingual Mass at 3:30pm followed by

F | Corpus Christi Procession

1 | Sunday, June23 Graduation following Mass at 11:15AM

h Saturday, July 13 Ethnic Food Festival & Activities from 11:00am to 3:00pm

| *Sunday, July 14 [Rain Date] Ethnic Food Festival from 11:00am to 3:00pm
Saturday, Aug. 17 Sacrament of Anointing of the Sick within Mass at 4:30PM
Sunday, Sept.15 Closing of 100** Anniversary Year within Mass 11:15am

Celebrant and Homilist:
Most Rev. Nelson |. Perez, Archbishop of Philadelphia
Followed by Reception & Ticketed Luncheon
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